AM ROUTE
STOP LOCATION
East 26th & East Ave.
East Ave & Buffalo Road
Buffalo Road & Brandes
East 20th & Brandes
East 20th & Whitley
Buffalo Road & Whitley
Diehl School

PM ROUTE
STOP LOCATION
Diehl School
Buffalo Road & Whitley
East 20th & Whitley
East 20th & Brandes
East 21st & East Ave.
East Ave & Buffalo Road
East 26th & East Ave.

Time (AM)
7:28
7:31
7:35
7:37
7:40
7:42
7:50

Time (PM)
2:30
2:40
2:43
2:45
2:47
2:50
2:52



