## **AM ROUTE**

STOP LOCATION	Time (AM)
East 26th & East Ave.	7:28
East Ave & Buffalo Road	7:31
Buffalo Road & Brandes	7:35
East 20th & Brandes	7:37
East 20th & Whitley	7:40
Buffalo Road & Whitley	7:42
Diehl School	7:50

## **PM ROUTE**

STOP LOCATION	Time (PM)
Diehl School	2:30
Buffalo Road & Whitley	2:40
East 20th & Whitley	2:43
East 20th & Brandes	2:45
East 21st & East Ave.	2:47
East Ave & Buffalo Road	2:50
East 26th & East Ave.	2:52